
Holidays & Office Hours

Office Order No.09 / 2019

  

(Dated: 13 June 2019)

  

The Embassy of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar in Seoul will be closed on the following
public holidays of the Myanmar and the Republic of Korea for the Year 2020:

  

 

  

        No.   Day & Date   Occasion   No. of Holiday
 Remarks
 
    1   1-1-2020 (Wednesday)   International New Year Day  1
 Myanmar / Korea
 
    2   24-1-2020 (Friday)   Lunar New Year Day   1
 Korea
 
    3   27-1-2020 (Monday)   Lunar New Year Day    1
 Korea 
 
    4   12-2-2020 (Wednesday)  Union Day   1
 Myanmar
 
    5   2-3-2020 (Monday)   Peasant Day   1
 Myanmar
 
    6   27-3-2020 (Friday)   Armed Forces Day   1
 Myanmar
 
    7   13-4-2020 (Monday)   Myanmar Thingyan Festival  1
 Myanmar
 
    8   14-4-2020 (Tuesday)   Myanmar Thingyan Festival  1
 Myanmar
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    9   15-4-2020 (Wednesday)  Myanmar Thingyan Festival  1
 Myanmar
 
    10   16-4-2020 (Thursday)   Myanmar Thingyan Festival  1
 Myanmar
 
    11   17-4-2020 (Friday)   Myanmar New Year Day  1
 Myanmar
 
    12   30-4-2020 (Thursday)   Buddha's Birth Day   1
 Korea
 
    13   1-5-2020 (Friday)   International Labour Day / Independence Movement Day  1
 Myanmar / Korea
 
    14   5-5-2020 (Tuesday)   Children Day   1
 Korea
 
    15   6-5-2020 (Wednesday)   Full Moon Day of Kasong  1
 Myanmar
 
    16   3-8-2020 (Monday)   Full Moon Day of Waso  1
 Myanmar
 
    17   30-9-2020 (Wednesday)  Thanks giving Day (Chouseok)  1
 Korea
 
    18   1-10-2020 (Thursday)   Thanks giving Day (Chouseok)  1
 Korea
 
    19   2-10-2020 (Friday)   Thanks giving Day (Chouseok)  1
 Korea
 
    20   9-10-2020 (Friday)   Hangul Proclamation Day  1
 Korea
 
    21   30-10-2020 (Friday)   Thadingyut Holiday   1
 Korea
 
    22   9-12-2020 (Wednesday)  National Day   1
 Myanmar
 
    23   25-12-2020 (Friday)   Christmas Day   1
 Myanmar / Korea
 
    24   31-12-2020 (Thursday)   New Year's Eve   1
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 Myanmar / Korea
 
    25   Eid-ul-fiter     1   Myanmar
 
      
Note: Myanmar Holidays(13)days, Korea Holidays (8)days, Myanmar/Korea(4)days, Total
(25) Days
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